KASUR DISTRICT AT A GLANCE

Area
Population - 1998
Male
Female
Sex Ratio (males per 100 females)
Populaltion Density
Urban Population
Rural Population
Average Household Size
Literacy Ratio (10 +)
Male
Female
Population - 1981
Average Annual Growth Rate (1981 - 98)

Total Housing Units

Pacca Housing Units

Housing Units having Electricity
Housing Units having Piped Water
Housing Units using Gas for Cooking

Administrative Units
Tehsils

Union Councils
Mauzas

Municipal Committees
Town Committees

399559.Kms.
2375875 persons
1243818 (52.35%)
1132057 (47.64 %)
109.9

594.9 per Sg. Km
542391 (22.83%)
1833484 (77.17 %)
7.0

36.2%

47.6 %

23.4 %

1528002 persons
2.63 %

337649
225899 (66.90%)
273472 (80.99 %)
66807(19.78 %)
8405 (2.48 %)

03
113
637
03
06



